 EH-A-1-SRC-X-N-PB1S-PST-DS-SM
ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC
POWER SUPPLY VOLTAGE
CONTROL SIGNAL VOLTAGE
OPERATIONAL MODE
ACTUATOR SIZE
PIPELINE PRESSURE-SENSING
USER CONTROL INTERFACE

10 – 1,250,000
Based on ETC
NEWTON ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC PART NUMBER BUILDER
ParƟal Stroke Test
PST – ParƟal Stroke Test (PST)
Blank – No PST
Accumulator Backup Strokes
SS – Accumulator Single Stroke
DS – Accumulator Double Stroke
TS – Accumulator Triple Stroke
Mount Style
BLANK – Actuator Mounted
SM – Skid Mounted